OPTONICH

Monocrystalline
Portable Solar Panel
400Wp
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Technical Specification



Catalog Number

Brand

Product Code

Power

Light Color

EAN Code

Size of product

Size of package

Size of Box

Output

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

9402

Optonica

S400-Al

400W

None

3800156694026

2365x1060x25 mm

1090x680x90 mm

1105x700x105 mm

1x DC Output MC4 36V 11.1A max

20,000 kg

16,6667 kg

2 Years



