

### Monocrystalline Portable Solar Panel 400Wp



Power

400W

Light color

None

Stamps



## Technical Specification

<b>Brand</b>	Optonica	<b>Size of package</b>	1090x680x90 mm
<b>Product Code</b>	S400-A1	<b>Size of Box</b>	1105x700x105 mm
<b>Power</b>	400W	<b>Output</b>	1x DC Output MC4 36V 11.1A max
<b>Light Color</b>	None	<b>Gross weight</b>	20,000 kg
<b>EAN Code</b>	3800156694026	<b>Net weight</b>	16,6667 kg
<b>Size of product</b>	2365x1060x25 mm	<b>Warranty</b>	2 Years